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A028 NORMALE                       NN 1 MONTI                     ROBERTA           08/08/1963 PG 110 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 2 SCACARONI                 DANILO            23/04/1972 PG 93 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 3 AMBROGIONI                GIANFRANCO        21/09/1962 CR 79,5 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 4 SCAPPINI                  MARIA RITA        22/04/1974 PG 78 2014   PGIS00300E PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 5 AMATO                     SEBASTIANO        27/04/1971 PG 73 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 6 BOCCALI                   IVA               25/03/1977 PG 72 2014   PGIS00300E PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 7 FANCELLI                  BRUNELLA          02/12/1975 PG 66 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 8 ZUALDI                    MICHELE           05/07/1981 PG 61 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 9 SGUILLA                   CORINNA           11/05/1971 EE 59 2014   PGPS030008 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 10 CIANNAVEI                 MARIA EMILIA      16/07/1979 RI 52 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 11 COPPA                     NICOLINO          16/08/1976 CS 52 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 12 GRADINETTA                MASSIMILIANO      23/06/1984 CE 48 2014   PGSD03000P PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 13 COCCHI                    ROBERTA           17/11/1987 PG 45 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 14 MASSACCESI                CLAUDIA           11/02/1982 PG 45 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 15 BALDONI                   CHIARA            17/07/1977 PG 42 2014   PGIS034006 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 16 LOMBARDO                  MARTA             24/04/1976 TR 41,5 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 17 GIROLOMINI                DANIELA           07/01/1979 PG 41 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 18 DURASTANTI                ELISABETTA        17/06/1973 PG 38 2014   PGIS00300E PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 19 MENESTO                   FRANCESCA         03/03/1981 CH 38 2014   PGPC02000E PG Q

A028 NORMALE                       NN 20 DORONZO                   SAVIO             18/01/1982 BA 36 2014   PGPC02000E PG Q

A028 NORMALE                       NN 21 MAROLDA                   MARIA             28/04/1962 NA 35,5 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 22 MICHELI                   GIULIA            26/10/1981 PG 34 2014   PGPM08000A PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 23 SCHICCHI                  LAURA             17/07/1979 PG 33 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 24 PACIULLO                  ANNALISA          13/05/1991 SA 33 2014   PGIC85800E PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 25 PIETRELLI                 ELISA             24/11/1987 TR 33 2014   PGIS02400G PG D

A028 NORMALE                       NN 26 CICCONORI                 CARMEN            04/11/1986 MC 33 2014   PGIC841005 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 27 GIANNANTONI               VALENTINA         11/10/1986 PG 33 2014   PGTD01000V PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 28 BRUNETTI                  COSIMO            11/11/1982 PG 33 2014   PGIS026007 PG D

A028 NORMALE                       NN 29 QUAGLIOTTI                BEATRICE          23/08/1980 PG 33 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 30 DE FILIPPIS               DANIELA           07/12/1974 RM 33 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

Graduatoria di Istituto III 

Fascia Personale Docente 



A028 NORMALE                       NN 31 ARMELLINI                 CHIARA            09/06/1973 PG 33 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 32 DILEVA                    MICHELA           25/09/1973 PZ 32 2014   PGPC02000E PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 33 MENGHINI                  CHIARA            01/07/1985 PG 32 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 34 SILVI                     VALERIA           21/02/1984 PG 32 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 35 SPITONI                   LUCA              21/10/1974 PG 32 2014   PGIS00300E PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 36 GREGORI                   NOVELLA           05/03/1973 RM 30,5 2014   PGIC80700N PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 37 BARONI                    LETIZIA           17/10/1984 PG 30 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 38 BIZZARRI                  MADDALENA         04/07/1975 PG 29 2014   PGIS02900P PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 39 MANERI                    WALTER            28/12/1981 RM 29 2014   PGIC80700N PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 40 MARINO                    VALERIO           22/01/1970 TO 29 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 41 DELSERO                   LUCIA             29/09/1986 PG 29 2014   PGRC020017 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 42 PAPI                      ELISABETTA        06/09/1980 PG 29 2014   PGIC83000P PG D

A028 NORMALE                       NN 43 SIGNORI                   CLAUDIA           20/11/1976 NA 29 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 44 ERCOLANONI                ERICA             10/09/1980 PG 29 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 45 SCATOLINI                 SIMONA            17/12/1980 PG 28 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 46 FILOLAURI                 DAVIDE            19/03/1974 PG 27 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 47 CAPONE                    RAFFAELE          02/07/1971 AV 25,5 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 48 ARCANGELI                 ANNA              22/01/1987 PG 25,5 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 49 ACCOGLI                   LIANA             27/09/1963 LE 25 2014   PGIS03600T PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 50 PALLARACCI                ERICA             16/02/1988 PG 24,5 2014   PGPC07000G PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 51 D'ARIENZO                 ANNALISA          09/05/1975 MI 23 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 52 ROSSI                     JACOPO            27/07/1977 PG 23 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A028 NORMALE                       NN 53 VERGARI                   ALESSIA           24/11/1982 PG 21 2014   PGIS026007 PG Q

A030 NORMALE                       NN 1 ANELLI                    PIERPAOLO         15/01/1985 PG 64,5 2014   PGPC07000G PG L

A030 NORMALE                       NN 2 DEFLORIO                  VITO              15/06/1981 BA 53,5 2014   PGSD03000P PG L

A030 NORMALE                       NN 3 SANTI                     ROBERTA           22/12/1967 PG 42 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A030 NORMALE                       NN 4 SQUADRONI                 CLAUDIA           01/09/1983 PG 41 2014   PGTD01000V PG Q

A030 NORMALE                       NN 5 BORRI                     ALESSANDRO        03/04/1980 PG 38 2014   PGTE01000A PG L

A030 NORMALE                       NN 6 STELLA                    SAMANTA           01/07/1973 PG 37,5 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A030 NORMALE                       NN 7 OTTAVI                    DANIELA           02/09/1969 PG 36,5 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A030 NORMALE                       NN 8 BRUTTI                    ANTONIO           21/02/1966 TR 35 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A030 NORMALE                       NN 9 MONTANI                   DIEGO             28/02/1986 PG 33 2014   PGIS018008 PG L

A030 NORMALE                       NN 10 SARTINI                   SILVIA            22/07/1982 PG 30,5 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A030 NORMALE                       NN 11 MACRI'                    ANTONIO           27/07/1982 RC 30 2014   PGSD03000P PG L

A030 NORMALE                       NN 12 SANTOCCHI                 BARBARA           10/11/1973 PG 28 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A030 NORMALE                       NN 13 DRAGONE                   ROSALINDA         28/05/1970 CE 28 2014   PGTD01000V PG L



A030 NORMALE                       NN 14 CARTA                     RAFFAELLA         08/03/1972 PG 27,5 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A030 NORMALE                       NN 15 SERAFINI                  SILVIA            07/06/1980 EE 27 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A030 NORMALE                       NN 16 ANTONELLI                 GIACOMO           05/11/1985 PG 27 2014   PGIS01100D PG L

A030 NORMALE                       NN 17 GRASSELLI                 ANDREA            21/06/1976 PG 25,5 2014   PGTD11000Q PG L

A030 NORMALE                       NN 18 CIERI                     MARILISA          08/02/1990 PG 25,5 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A030 NORMALE                       NN 19 SANTOPAOLO                DEBORA            04/03/1969 PG 24,5 2014   PGPC02000E PG L

A030 NORMALE                       NN 20 ROSCINI                   FABRIZIO          25/07/1976 PG 24 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A030 NORMALE                       NN 21 CHIACCHIERA               ROBERTO           25/01/1967 PG 22 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A030 NORMALE                       NN 22 NUNZIATA                  GIORGIO           06/02/1981 CS 19 2014   PGPC01000X PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 1 OTTAVI                    CARLA             10/05/1960 PG 104 2014   PGIC85300B PG D

A032 NORMALE                       NN 2 MATTIOLI                  OSCAR             13/03/1966 PG 88,5 2014   PGPC01000X PG Q

A032 NORMALE                       NN 3 BUONAURIO                 CARLO FILIPPO     01/05/1962 RI 84 2014   PGIC863002 PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 4 MANCINI                   STEFANO           14/01/1964 PG 81,5 2014   PGPC01000X PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 5 PALAZZARI                 GIORDANO          16/07/1977 PG 66 2014   PGPC01000X PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 6 RAGNI                     FRANCESCO         11/09/1984 PG 64,5 2014   PGPC01000X PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 7 COSTANTINI                GABRIELE          16/10/1969 PG 57,5 2014   PGIC847004 PG D

A032 NORMALE                       NN 8 MARCHIONNI                FEDERICA          29/01/1989 PG 52,5 2014   PGPC01000X PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 9 PERUGINI                  STEFANIA          26/12/1981 PG 52 2014   PGIC809009 PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 10 SANTOSTEFANO              MASSIMO           02/09/1967 CS 52 2014   PGPM010004 PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 11 CECIARELLI                ALESSANDRA        03/09/1975 PG 52 2014   PGPC02000E PG Q

A032 NORMALE                       NN 12 PIOVANO                   VALENTINA         21/10/1975 TR 51,5 2014   PGPC01000X PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 13 BORNAGHI                  ANGELO            29/11/1969 PG 50 2014   PGSD040009 PG D

A032 NORMALE                       NN 14 BIZZAGLIA                 STEFANO           08/07/1965 PG 43,5 2014   PGIC83200A PG D

A032 NORMALE                       NN 15 TASSI                     LAURA             05/03/1974 PG 43,5 2014   PGMM21300Q PG Q

A032 NORMALE                       NN 16 BIANCONI                  ALESSANDRO        31/10/1981 PG 42,5 2014   PGPM010004 PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 17 PIGNATTINI                EOLO              03/07/1971 PG 40,5 2014   PGPM010004 PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 18 FIORUCCI                  TIZIANA           03/08/1978 PG 37,5 2014   PGPC05000A PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 19 MATERIA                   SIMONA            01/05/1982 PG 37 2014   PGPC01000X PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 20 GIUNTA                    EMANUELE          27/01/1988 ME 35 2014   PGIC84400L PG D

A032 NORMALE                       NN 21 VERZIERI                  FRANCESCO         13/05/1975 PG 34 2014   PGPC02000E PG Q

A032 NORMALE                       NN 22 OLEVANO                   STEFANO           27/09/1987 FR 34 2014   PGPC01000X PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 23 MANCUSO                   CHIARA            01/09/1981 PA 33,5 2014   PGPC07000G PG D

A032 NORMALE                       NN 24 TOMASSETTI                ELEONORA          17/04/1985 PG 33 2014   PGIS018008 PG D

A032 NORMALE                       NN 25 PARISI                    MARIA DOMENICA    27/12/1967 NA 30 2014   PGPM010004 PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 26 SPELLUCCI                 MICHELE           15/10/1982 RM 29 2014   PGPC01000X PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 27 FILIPPI                   PAOLA             24/03/1980 RM 29 2014   PGPC01000X PG L



A032 NORMALE                       NN 28 PATACCA                   MARCO             05/01/1990 PG 27,5 2014   PGIC83200A PG D

A032 NORMALE                       NN 29 GUIDARELLI                CRISTINA          31/08/1972 PG 27 2014   PGIS034006 PG Q

A032 NORMALE                       NN 30 LOMBARDO                  MARTA             24/04/1976 TR 24,5 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 31 ALUNNI                    LUCIA             19/02/1993 PG 23,5 2014   PGIS00300E PG D

A032 NORMALE                       NN 32 PANICO                    LUCA              08/07/1983 PG 23 2014   PGIC83200A PG D

A032 NORMALE                       NN 33 CAVALLUCCI                DANIELA           24/04/1964 PG 18 2014   PGVC010007 PG D

A032 NORMALE                       NN 34 ZAINO                     EMANUELE          06/08/1987 FR 18 2014   PGPC01000X PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 35 FUCCI                     ANGELA            24/10/1984 BN 18 2014   PGPC01000X PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 36 EVANGELISTA               MARCO             10/07/1984 NA 18 2014   PGIC85100Q PG D

A032 NORMALE                       NN 37 BAIOCCO                   BEATRICE          10/06/1989 TR 16 2014   PGPC01000X PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 38 FERRAMOSCA                MARIA LAURA ANTONE13/06/1990 LE 12,5 2014   PGPM010004 PG L

A032 NORMALE                       NN 39 FICOLA                    CORRADO           21/04/1977 PG 12 2014   PGPC01000X PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 1 BOLDRINI                  ARIANNA           21/06/1976 PG 99 2014   PGIC833006 PG Q

A033 NORMALE                       NN 2 VARANO                    MARINA            24/05/1972 CZ 84 2014   PGTF010005 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 3 PETESSE                   GABRIELLA         21/03/1979 PG 75 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 4 SPERANZA                  LUCA              13/12/1972 TR 71,5 2014   PGIS018008 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 5 CARLETTI                  BEATRICE          05/05/1980 PG 62 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 6 SASSINELLI                FILIPPO           07/11/1980 PG 57 2014   PGIS03600T PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 7 DI PORZIO                 EMILIANO          01/01/1984 PG 57 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 8 ESPOSITO                  VINCENZO          12/07/1980 CB 53 2014   PGIS03300A PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 9 SAVERI                    SABRINA           07/01/1982 PG 47,5 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 10 GIROLOMINI                DANIELA           07/01/1979 PG 47 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 11 CIANNAVEI                 MARIA EMILIA      16/07/1979 RI 46 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 12 MASSACCESI                CLAUDIA           11/02/1982 PG 45 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 13 PROIETTI                  ROBERTO           02/07/1978 TR 45 2014   PGIS01100D PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 14 CECCONELLI                ALESSANDRA        17/05/1966 PG 43,5 2014   PGTD11000Q PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 15 LOMBARDO                  MARTA             24/04/1976 TR 41,5 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 16 FILIPPI                   DANIELE           03/05/1977 PG 39 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 17 NOCCHI                    ERICA             18/07/1981 PG 39 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 18 BALDONI                   CHIARA            17/07/1977 PG 39 2014   PGIS034006 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 19 MENESTO                   FRANCESCA         03/03/1981 CH 39 2014   PGPC02000E PG Q

A033 NORMALE                       NN 20 PETTOROSSI                DAVIDE            25/07/1979 PG 38 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 21 DURASTANTI                ELISABETTA        17/06/1973 PG 38 2014   PGIS00300E PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 22 MARIANI                   RITA              17/08/1976 PG 37,5 2014   PGTD01000V PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 23 RUGA                      LUIGIA            11/06/1966 CZ 37,5 2014   PGIS02800V PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 24 BRIGANTI                  NOEMI             20/10/1983 PG 37 2014   PGTD11000Q PG L



A033 NORMALE                       NN 25 DORONZO                   SAVIO             18/01/1982 BA 36 2014   PGPC02000E PG Q

A033 NORMALE                       NN 26 TOGNI                     ROBERTA           10/08/1980 PG 36 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 27 PASQUALE                  CINZIA            28/10/1975 CB 35 2014   PGIS00300E PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 28 VECCHIETTI                ANGELA            22/04/1984 PG 33,5 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 29 SCHICCHI                  LAURA             17/07/1979 PG 33 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 30 MOSCATELLI                MICHELA           13/11/1979 PG 33 2014   PGIS018008 PG D

A033 NORMALE                       NN 31 CICCONORI                 CARMEN            04/11/1986 MC 33 2014   PGIC841005 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 32 GIANNANTONI               VALENTINA         11/10/1986 PG 33 2014   PGTD01000V PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 33 QUAGLIOTTI                BEATRICE          23/08/1980 PG 33 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 34 DE FILIPPIS               DANIELA           07/12/1974 RM 33 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 35 DILEVA                    MICHELA           25/09/1973 PZ 32 2014   PGPC02000E PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 36 MENGHINI                  CHIARA            01/07/1985 PG 32 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 37 SILVI                     VALERIA           21/02/1984 PG 32 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 38 SPITONI                   LUCA              21/10/1974 PG 32 2014   PGIS00300E PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 39 CANTONI                   ELEONORA          21/07/1988 PG 30 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 40 BARONI                    LETIZIA           17/10/1984 PG 30 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 41 SPORTOLARO                CARLO             21/07/1966 PG 29,5 2014   PGIS02900P PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 42 VIZZINI                   ALESSIA           22/03/1977 PG 29 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 43 BIZZARRI                  MADDALENA         04/07/1975 PG 29 2014   PGIS02900P PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 44 MANERI                    WALTER            28/12/1981 RM 29 2014   PGIC80700N PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 45 MARINO                    VALERIO           22/01/1970 TO 29 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 46 DELSERO                   LUCIA             29/09/1986 PG 29 2014   PGRC020017 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 47 PAPI                      ELISABETTA        06/09/1980 PG 29 2014   PGIC83000P PG D

A033 NORMALE                       NN 48 SIGNORI                   CLAUDIA           20/11/1976 NA 29 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 49 CALIO                     ANNA              10/04/1987 CZ 29 2014   PGTE01000A PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 50 ERCOLANONI                ERICA             10/09/1980 PG 29 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 51 CASTRIOTTA                FRANCESCA         04/08/1977 CB 29 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 52 GAGLIARDINI               VALENTINA         10/02/1984 PG 28,5 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 53 GORETTI                   SABRINA           26/08/1983 PG 28,5 2014   PGTD11000Q PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 54 SCATOLINI                 SIMONA            17/12/1980 PG 28 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 55 INCREMONA                 GIANLUCA          01/02/1966 TR 27,5 2014   PGTD11000Q PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 56 PALINI                    DIEGO             13/10/1987 PG 27,5 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 57 URBANI                    LAURA             07/07/1980 PG 27,5 2014   PGTF010005 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 58 GALIETTA                  PASQUALE          01/07/1967 PZ 27 2014   PGIS00300E PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 59 MARASCIO                  FELICE            28/02/1972 CZ 27 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 60 FRANCHINI                 RAFFAELA          09/11/1970 PG 27 2014   PGIS03100P PG L



A033 NORMALE                       NN 61 CORAGGI                   MARIA ELENA       23/11/1985 PG 27 2014   PGRH01001T PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 62 TOSTI                     MARCO             01/02/1985 PG 27 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 63 FILOLAURI                 DAVIDE            19/03/1974 PG 27 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 64 MANNA                     MICHELE           25/05/1983 SA 26 2014   PGTF010005 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 65 CAPONE                    RAFFAELE          02/07/1971 AV 25,5 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 66 LUPATTELLI                MARIANGELA        20/01/1970 PG 25,5 2014   PGTF010005 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 67 ARCANGELI                 ANNA              22/01/1987 PG 25,5 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 68 PAPPAGALLO                VINCENZO          24/03/1982 BA 25,5 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 69 CAMPODIFIORI              FLAVIA            06/01/1986 PG 25 2014   PGIS02900P PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 70 MANCINI                   STEFANO           10/08/1982 PG 25 2014   PGTE01000A PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 71 PALLARACCI                ERICA             16/02/1988 PG 24,5 2014   PGPC07000G PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 72 CAPPELLI                  STEFANO           30/04/1972 PG 24,5 2014   PGTF010005 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 73 SORDINI                   BEATRICE          19/09/1976 PG 24 2014   PGTE01000A PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 74 ROSATI                    ANITA             12/01/1976 PG 23,5 2014   PGIS018008 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 75 ROSSI                     JACOPO            27/07/1977 PG 23 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A033 NORMALE                       NN 76 VERGARI                   ALESSIA           24/11/1982 PG 21 2014   PGIS026007 PG Q

A043 NORMALE                       NN 1 ANZANI                    ALESSIA           07/06/1976 RM 121 2014   PGIC80700N PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 2 LEGGIERI                  TERESA RITA       04/05/1971 FR 115 2014   PGIC80700N PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 3 FORTUNATI                 DANIELA           07/09/1978 PG 89 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 4 LORENZINI                 CHIARA            08/10/1972 PG 83,5 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 5 TONI                      MONIA             13/08/1976 PG 78,5 2014   PGIS00200P PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 6 PERUGINI                  STEFANIA          26/12/1981 PG 70 2014   PGIC809009 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 7 BROZZI                    ELISABETTA        04/07/1979 PG 67,5 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 8 PROCACCI                  CHIARA            19/10/1977 PG 67 2014   PGIS018008 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 9 DRAGONI                   FLAVIA            07/10/1970 PG 65 2014   PGIC83500T PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 10 VOLPI                     DANIELA           02/03/1978 FI 65 2014   PGPC02000E PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 11 PIANELLA                  SARA              20/12/1967 AN 62,5 2014   PGTD01000V PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 12 CALDARI                   ILARIA            23/10/1982 PG 62 2014   PGVC010007 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 13 NATALINI                  GIULIANA          22/07/1976 VT 62 2014   PGPC02000E PG Q

A043 NORMALE                       NN 14 DORIADI                   CRISTIANA         03/06/1982 PG 61 2014   PGTE01000A PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 15 RENZULLI                  ROBERTA           19/03/1982 CB 60 2014   PGPS030008 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 16 BROGLIONI                 CECILIA           24/06/1970 PG 60 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 17 FOGLIETTI                 CLAUDIA           03/04/1978 PG 58 2014   PGIC82900E PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 18 RIZZI                     ELISABETTA        12/06/1979 PG 57 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 19 CEDRONI                   LAURA             10/09/1974 PG 57 2014   PGPC02000E PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 20 STORRI                    ELEONORA          26/05/1981 PG 55 2014   PGIS026007 PG L



A043 NORMALE                       NN 21 GENTILI                   PAOLA             02/02/1980 PG 54 2014   PGIS018008 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 22 UGOLINI                   MICHELE           09/11/1983 PG 52 2014   PGIS027003 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 23 MATTIOLI                  TOMMASO           25/03/1976 PG 51 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 24 RAGNI                     LUCIA             13/09/1972 PG 49 2014   PGPC060001 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 25 BADIALI                   MASSIMILIANO      13/02/1980 PG 46 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 26 RAUS                      SIMONE            17/10/1984 PG 45 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 27 LUPI                      VALENTINA         08/10/1981 PG 44 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 28 PIERMARINI                CINZIA            15/08/1975 PG 43,5 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 29 BUCCHI                    MARIANNA          25/12/1980 TR 42 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 30 EMILI                     MARIA             29/08/1976 PG 39 2014   PGRI01009N PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 31 STELLA                    MARCO SALVATORE   27/09/1978 CE 38 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 32 VALECCHI                  VALENTINA         17/08/1981 PG 37,5 2014   PGPC02000E PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 33 TORDINI                   CLAUDIA           09/03/1982 PG 37 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 34 MORBIDONI                 FRANCESCA         31/10/1980 PG 37 2014   PGPC02000E PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 35 BALDINELLI                CHIARA            17/02/1988 PG 37 2014   PGIS034006 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 36 ROSSI                     DIANA             29/12/1987 MI 37 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 37 CASTELLINO                ALESSANDRO        28/03/1983 PG 37 2014   PGIS018008 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 38 REALI                     ELISABETTA        11/12/1981 PG 37 2014   PGPC02000E PG Q

A043 NORMALE                       NN 39 BIONDI                    ISABELLA          08/02/1969 PG 36,5 2014   PGPC01000X PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 40 BOCCI                     MAURO             02/08/1976 MI 36 2014   PGTD11000Q PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 41 LEONORI                   MARIAVIRGINIA     04/05/1985 TR 36 2014   PGTD11000Q PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 42 SENSINI                   FRANCESCA         12/11/1981 PG 35 2014   PGPC02000E PG Q

A043 NORMALE                       NN 43 PERNI                     VERONICA          01/03/1984 PG 35 2014   PGTD01000V PG Q

A043 NORMALE                       NN 44 GROSSI                    CHIARA            15/01/1976 PG 35 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 45 CATONI                    STEFANIA          23/03/1965 PG 33,5 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 46 ANTONELLI                 CLAUDIA           04/06/1965 PG 33 2014   PGIC83100E PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 47 POMPEI                    LUCIA             11/12/1981 PG 33 2014   PGIS02900P PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 48 MERCANTI                  ELISA             17/05/1981 PG 33 2014   PGPC02000E PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 49 SCIARAMENTI               BENEDETTA         12/05/1989 PG 33 2014   PGIS01100D PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 50 GUARDUCCI                 ELENA             20/04/1988 PG 33 2014   PGPC01000X PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 51 BARBANERA                 VALENTINA         12/06/1976 PG 33 2014   PGPC07000G PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 52 STANOJLOVIC               MILICA            25/04/1974 EE 32 2014   PGIC86100A PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 53 MELONICECCONI             FEDERICA          18/03/1986 PG 32 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 54 SESTRI                    IRENE             28/09/1976 PG 31 2014   PGPC02000E PG Q

A043 NORMALE                       NN 55 BENCIVENGA                GIUDITTA          11/06/1979 RM 30 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 56 DONATI                    FEDERICA          10/11/1977 PG 29,5 2014   PGPS02000N PG L



A043 NORMALE                       NN 57 FALCINELLI                MICHELA           16/04/1976 PG 29 2014   PGIS02900P PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 58 CRISTANTIELLI             CARMELA           03/09/1969 BA 29 2014   PGRI010008 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 59 PELAFIOCCHE               ILARIA            11/11/1977 PG 28 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 60 PARADISO                  TATIANA           18/03/1981 EE 28 2014   PGRI010008 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 61 STROZZA                   ANTONIETTAGERARDA 10/03/1981 EE 27,5 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 62 ZAMPOLINI                 FEDERICA          21/12/1972 PG 27,5 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 63 CASCONE                   PAOLA             17/09/1986 NA 27,5 2014   PGIS018008 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 64 MANCINI                   SIMONA            27/08/1984 PG 27,5 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 65 GIROLOMINI                GIULIANA          01/10/1973 PG 27 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 66 GIUDICE                   MARINA            15/09/1975 AV 27 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 67 CREATORE                  STEFANO           13/04/1966 CB 27 2014   PGRC020017 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 68 CALORE                    ELENA             17/07/1975 PD 26,5 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 69 PROIETTI BAVERI           ELISABETTA        02/09/1978 PG 26,5 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 70 RAGGI                     SILVIA            02/11/1986 PG 26,5 2014   PGTD01000V PG D

A043 NORMALE                       NN 71 FINAURO                   RITA              17/09/1963 PG 25 2014   PGRI01009N PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 72 PROIETTI                  ANNALISA          23/04/1977 PG 25 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 73 SPEZIALI                  SARA              19/01/1977 PG 25 2014   PGIC86000E PG Q

A043 NORMALE                       NN 74 TRIPODI                   LUCIA             28/08/1984 RC 24,5 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 75 CAPEZZALI                 CLAUDIA           18/07/1978 PG 24 2014   PGIC83100E PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 76 CARLI                     CATERINA          20/03/1983 PG 23 2014   PGVC010007 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 77 GENTILE                   FRANCESCA         04/03/1982 PG 22 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 78 DONATI                    LAURA             12/07/1980 PG 21 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A043 NORMALE                       NN 79 RAICHI                    ENRICA            09/05/1974 PG 12 2014   PGSD040009 PG Q

A059 NORMALE                       NN 1 ROTONDI                   SILVIA            28/03/1969 PG 199,5 2014   PGIC80700N PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 2 NARDONE                   PATRIZIA          02/01/1961 PG 136 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 3 FANALI                    STEFANIA          01/12/1984 PG 70,5 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 4 DI SIVO                   ANGELA MARIA      05/07/1978 CE 64,5 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 5 DI PORZIO                 EMILIANO          01/01/1984 PG 63 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 6 FERRARI                   CLAUDIO           28/01/1982 PG 61 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 7 MARINELLI                 DERNA             27/06/1977 PG 60,5 2014   PGIC80700N PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 8 TUCCI                     ARIANNA           29/12/1978 CH 60 2014   PGTE01000A PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 9 LOMBARDI                  NICOLETTA MARIA   24/07/1984 VA 56 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 10 GABRIELLI                 ELENA             07/10/1976 PG 55 2014   PGPC07000G PG Q

A059 NORMALE                       NN 11 LUZI                      SIMONE            16/08/1975 PG 55 2014   PGPC07000G PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 12 DELLOTTO                  ALESSANDRO        19/02/1982 VT 51 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 13 BETTONI                   MARTA             19/05/1973 PG 49,5 2014   PGTD11000Q PG L



A059 NORMALE                       NN 14 PAPI                      ALESSANDRA        26/09/1983 RM 49 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 15 DEANGELIS                 ANDREA            16/10/1977 PG 49 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 16 SAVERI                    SABRINA           07/01/1982 PG 47,5 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 17 LEONI                     PATRIZIA          22/02/1974 EE 45 2014   PGIC842001 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 18 BONOMO                    PAOLO             05/05/1984 PG 45 2014   PGPC060001 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 19 SANTINI                   PAOLO             05/04/1983 PG 45 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 20 ROSI                      DONATELLA         09/10/1969 MC 43 2014   PGIC80700N PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 21 TARDIOLI                  STEFANIA          21/12/1966 PG 43 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 22 GIUSEPPONI                SIMONE            15/07/1971 MC 42,5 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 23 DIOTALLEVI                LIVIA             31/01/1971 RM 42 2014   PGRI01009N PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 24 FELICETTI                 MICHELA           03/05/1974 PG 41 2014   PGIC84300R PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 25 ALESSANDRINI              FABIO             05/04/1988 PG 39,5 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 26 CHIAPPA                   LUCIA             29/09/1972 RM 39 2014   PGTF010005 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 27 PAOLETTI                  ANDREA            18/11/1972 PG 39 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 28 NOCE                      ROSINA            12/02/1981 CS 38,5 2014   PGIC85300B PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 29 PETTOROSSI                DAVIDE            25/07/1979 PG 38 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 30 GRANATO                   MARIAROSARIA      16/08/1966 NA 37 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 31 AGNELETTI                 DANIELA           01/06/1981 PG 36 2014   PGRI010008 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 32 MARINCOLA                 ALESSANDRA GIULIA 12/07/1986 TO 36 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 33 CRUCIATI                  CLAUDIA           31/03/1988 PG 34 2014   PGVC010007 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 34 TARAGNOLONI               LUCIA             13/08/1986 PG 34 2014   PGTE01000A PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 35 STOCCHI                   SILVIA            07/09/1984 PG 33 2014   PGRI01009N PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 36 TAFFINI                   SAURO             21/01/1969 PG 33 2014   PGIC841005 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 37 CHERUBINI                 RICCARDO          27/03/1986 PG 33 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 38 PAOLUZI                   LAVINIA ISABELLA  01/11/1983 PG 33 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 39 MOROZZI                   GIULIO            02/11/1988 TR 33 2014   PGPS09000X PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 40 FANALI                    FEDERICA          27/12/1985 PG 33 2014   PGPC02000E PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 41 BUCCELLA                  MARTINA           02/02/1985 AQ 33 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 42 RICCIOTTI                 LUCIA             24/12/1984 AP 33 2014   PGTE01000A PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 43 POMPEI                    LAURA             04/08/1983 PG 33 2014   PGVC010007 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 44 RAGNI                     MARIANNA          15/12/1980 PG 33 2014   PGIC847004 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 45 PILOLLI                   FRANCESCA         09/02/1981 TA 32,5 2014   PGIC862006 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 46 MESCHINI                  CHIARA            23/11/1976 PG 31,5 2014   PGTE01000A PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 47 NUCCIARELLI               FABIO             18/04/1965 PG 31,5 2014   PGIC85100Q PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 48 SPORTOLARO                CARLO             21/07/1966 PG 29,5 2014   PGIS02900P PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 49 DIMARCO                   SILVIA            02/11/1988 PG 29 2014   PGPS02000N PG L



A059 NORMALE                       NN 50 FILIPPUCCI                SARA              05/05/1987 PG 29 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 51 CARUSO                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  16/04/1976 PG 28,5 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 52 BAGLIONI                  SIMONE            13/05/1986 PG 28,5 2014   PGIS01100D PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 53 MARCELLI                  DIANA             02/03/1988 PG 27,5 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 54 CIANCALEONI               CLAUDIA           19/12/1968 PG 27 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 55 GIORDANO                  NICOLA            24/09/1980 VV 27 2014   PGPS09000X PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 56 PAZZAGLIA                 VALENTINA         09/08/1971 PG 27 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 57 PIACENTINI                TOMMASO           28/01/1977 PG 26,5 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 58 BERNABEI                  MARTA             21/05/1975 PG 26 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 59 FORINA                    MONICA            13/08/1978 BA 25,5 2014   PGIS03600T PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 60 SABATINI                  DANIELA           25/06/1974 PG 25 2014   PGMM005003 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 61 MANES                     IRIS              10/03/1977 CS 24,5 2014   PGPS030008 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 62 BETTONI                   ALESSANDRA        14/10/1975 PG 24,5 2014   PGTD11000Q PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 63 BELLINI                   ENRICO            28/05/1980 PG 23 2014   PGIC80700N PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 64 RUGA                      LUIGIA            11/06/1966 CZ 21,5 2014   PGIS02800V PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 65 MIGLIORINI                MICAELA           25/02/1974 PG 21 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A059 NORMALE                       NN 66 BORDINI                   ENRICO            03/06/1968 PG 20,5 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A245 NORMALE                       NN 1 GAMBACURTA                SABRINA           10/06/1970 PG 180 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A245 NORMALE                       NN 2 GREGORI                   SABRINA           10/11/1969 PG 101 2014   PGPC02000E PG L

A245 NORMALE                       NN 3 PIERANTONI                MARIKA            11/02/1968 RM 100 2014   PGIC86000E PG Q

A245 NORMALE                       NN 4 CONTI                     ROBERTA           14/06/1977 TR 100 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A245 NORMALE                       NN 5 FELICIONI                 CRISTIANA         22/09/1976 PG 84,5 2014   PGIC82300G PG L

A245 NORMALE                       NN 6 PELLEGRINI                ANNA RITA         09/10/1963 PG 77,5 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A245 NORMALE                       NN 7 ROSI                      PAOLA             23/04/1969 PG 70,5 2014   PGVC010007 PG L

A245 NORMALE                       NN 8 BRUNOZZI                  FRANCESCA         19/09/1965 PG 70 2014   PGPC07000G PG L

A245 NORMALE                       NN 9 FORNETTI                  DANIELE           27/12/1977 PG 50,5 2014   PGPC02000E PG Q

A245 NORMALE                       NN 10 ROMOLI                    FIAMMETTA         01/05/1970 CT 46,5 2014   PGPC02000E PG Q

A245 NORMALE                       NN 11 MORDIVOGLIA               STEFANO           02/01/1971 RM 44,5 2014   PGRH01001T PG L

A245 NORMALE                       NN 12 DE BONIS                  LORELLA           04/07/1966 PG 44 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A245 NORMALE                       NN 13 NATALI                    ELEONORA          08/06/1979 PG 38,5 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A245 NORMALE                       NN 14 MATRICARDI                SILVIA            14/01/1975 PG 36 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A245 NORMALE                       NN 15 BRIZIOLI                  SARA              30/09/1982 PG 35,5 2014   PGPC04000Q PG L

A245 NORMALE                       NN 16 LATINI                    EMANUELA          14/01/1966 PG 35 2014   PGPM08000A PG L

A245 NORMALE                       NN 17 DELLO STRITTO             ILARIA            30/06/1973 PG 34 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A245 NORMALE                       NN 18 DELMARRO                  VANIA             08/03/1970 PG 32 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A245 NORMALE                       NN 19 CALDERINI                 SERENA            22/04/1984 PG 32 2014   PGPC07000G PG L



A245 NORMALE                       NN 20 MAZUR                     AGNIESZKA JUSTYNA 25/10/1978 EE 24 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A245 NORMALE                       NN 21 SILVI                     STEFANIA          26/08/1965 PG 24 2014   PGTD01000V PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 1 CANZI                     SILVIA            30/11/1974 PG 121 2014   PGTD01000V PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 2 SANSONE                   ANNA              17/02/1970 NA 99 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 3 MERLI                     MILENA            26/08/1975 PG 95,5 2014   PGIS034006 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 4 GOBBI                     MARTA             02/06/1977 PG 94,5 2014 P C PGIS014001 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 5 MARCHIONNI                STEFANIA          17/01/1970 PG 94,5 2014   PGTD01000V PG Q

A345 NORMALE                       NN 6 MUSCI                     ALESSANDRA        02/02/1958 PG 92 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 7 BRAZZOLI                  ISABELLA          05/04/1978 AN 90 2014   PGRC020017 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 8 MONACHESI                 CINZIA            23/09/1981 PG 88 2014   PGPC02000E PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 9 DONALAI                   MARTA             05/03/1976 PG 87 2014   PGIS014001 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 10 TARDIOLI                  MARIA CHIARA      19/10/1980 PG 84,5 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 11 CERQUEGLINI               GRETA             18/01/1979 PG 81 2014   PGTD01000V PG Q

A345 NORMALE                       NN 12 SIRCI                     PAMELA            25/04/1981 PG 68,5 2014   PGPC02000E PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 13 BALZARINI                 STEFANIA          29/05/1981 PG 68,5 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 14 FELICIONI                 CRISTIANA         22/09/1976 PG 67,5 2014   PGIC82300G PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 15 ORSINI FEDERICI           BENEDETTA         15/11/1983 PG 67 2014   PGTD11000Q PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 16 GUGLIELMI                 CATERINA          24/12/1965 PG 66 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 17 GAROFOLI                  PAOLA             10/02/1978 PG 65 2014   PGTD01000V PG Q

A345 NORMALE                       NN 18 ROSI                      PAOLA             23/04/1969 PG 62,5 2014   PGVC010007 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 19 BARBINI                   GIORGIA           01/09/1984 PG 55 2014   PGPC04000Q PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 20 PELLEGRINI                ANNA RITA         09/10/1963 PG 52,5 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 21 DE BONIS                  LORELLA           04/07/1966 PG 52 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 22 PESCI                     FRANCESCA         29/10/1976 AP 51 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 23 DIMATTEO                  CARMELA           20/10/1976 MT 50,5 2014   PGTE01000A PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 24 CIANI                     SILVIA            31/05/1984 PG 43 2014   PGRH01001T PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 25 MORDIVOGLIA               STEFANO           02/01/1971 RM 42,5 2014   PGRH01001T PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 26 PADULA                    LUIGINA           24/03/1979 MT 40,5 2014   PGIS01100D PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 27 LUVRANO                   SIMONA            07/09/1982 NA 39 2014   PGPS030008 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 28 ZEDDA                     ALESSANDRA        31/10/1969 CA 38,5 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 29 BRIZIOLI                  SARA              30/09/1982 PG 37 2014   PGPC04000Q PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 30 MARTINI                   TAMARA            19/03/1977 PG 36 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 31 LATINI                    EMANUELA          14/01/1966 PG 35 2014   PGPM08000A PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 32 GUBBINI                   EMANUELA          04/02/1970 PG 34,5 2014   PGTF040001 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 33 DELLO STRITTO             ILARIA            30/06/1973 PG 34 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 34 RICCI                     STEFANIA          04/01/1967 PG 33 2014   PGIC86000E PG Q



A345 NORMALE                       NN 35 CURTO                     MARTA             27/04/1984 PG 33 2014   PGPM010004 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 36 PINCHI                    MARTA             09/09/1989 PG 33 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 37 RAUS                      IRENE             27/09/1988 PG 33 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 38 DIOTALLEVI                DANILA            01/07/1988 PG 33 2014   PGRI01009N PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 39 TONI                      SABRINA           09/07/1970 PG 33 2014   PGRI01003B PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 40 DELMARRO                  VANIA             08/03/1970 PG 32 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 41 FRATINI                   MONICA            03/11/1974 PG 31 2014   PGIS014001 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 42 CIACCI                    ANGELA            26/01/1972 PG 31 2014   PGIC833006 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 43 LUCIDI                    LOLITA            27/08/1976 PG 30,5 2014   PGTA020003 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 44 ADONI                     LUCIA             21/02/1960 PG 29 2014   PGIC842001 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 45 PAGGI                     SILVIA            05/09/1975 PG 29 2014   PGRH01001T PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 46 CARLETTI                  CINZIA            11/04/1975 PG 29 2014   PGRI01009N PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 47 MICHETTI                  SILVIA            12/11/1985 PG 29 2014   PGPS09000X PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 48 ROSSI                     LARA              15/07/1985 PG 28 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 49 DONATI                    ZOILA             06/08/1973 PG 27,5 2014   PGTD01000V PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 50 GRADASSI                  ELISABETTA        19/08/1980 PG 26 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 51 IEMMA                     RAFFAELA          14/04/1977 KR 25,5 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 52 SANTONI                   LAURA             30/09/1957 PG 25,5 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 53 BOSI                      CLAUDIA           26/02/1985 PG 24,5 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 54 CAPITANI                  ALESSANDRA        30/09/1973 PG 24,5 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 55 MANINI                    SARA              19/02/1979 PG 24 2014   PGIS01100D PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 56 SILVI                     STEFANIA          26/08/1965 PG 24 2014   PGTD01000V PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 57 FINOCCHI                  ANNALISA          13/02/1980 PG 23 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A345 NORMALE                       NN 58 FESTA                     VERONICA MARIARCA 04/12/1981 NA 23 2014   PGIC862006 PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 1 MONACHESI                 CINZIA            23/09/1981 PG 91 2014   PGPC02000E PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 2 MORESSONI                 SARA              16/11/1979 PG 81 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 3 SIRCI                     PAMELA            25/04/1981 PG 68,5 2014   PGPC02000E PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 4 BALZARINI                 STEFANIA          29/05/1981 PG 68,5 2014   PGPS02000N PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 5 TIRINNOCCHI PENNA         ALESSIA           22/02/1983 LC 54,5 2014   PGPC07000G PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 6 BARBINI                   GIORGIA           01/09/1984 PG 54 2014   PGPC04000Q PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 7 GIUSTINI                  ALESSANDRA        03/05/1984 PG 52,5 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 8 FORNETTI                  DANIELE           27/12/1977 PG 41,5 2014   PGPC02000E PG Q

A445 NORMALE                       NN 9 CIANI                     SILVIA            31/05/1984 PG 39 2014   PGRH01001T PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 10 LUVRANO                   SIMONA            07/09/1982 NA 39 2014   PGPS030008 PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 11 NATALI                    ELEONORA          08/06/1979 PG 36,5 2014   PGRH01000R PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 12 BAMBINI                   ELENA             30/12/1985 PG 34 2014   PGPC02000E PG L



A445 NORMALE                       NN 13 CURTO                     MARTA             27/04/1984 PG 33 2014   PGPM010004 PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 14 PANETTI                   LUCIA             25/05/1985 PG 33 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 15 FRATINI                   MONICA            03/11/1974 PG 32 2014   PGIS014001 PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 16 CIACCI                    ANGELA            26/01/1972 PG 31,5 2014   PGIC833006 PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 17 LUCIDI                    LOLITA            27/08/1976 PG 30,5 2014   PGTA020003 PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 18 CAPONIO                   MARIAGABRIELLA    30/06/1984 BA 30 2014   PGTE01000A PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 19 PAGGI                     SILVIA            05/09/1975 PG 29 2014   PGRH01001T PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 20 ROSATI                    TANIA             15/06/1985 PG 28,5 2014   PGIS018008 PG D

A445 NORMALE                       NN 21 GRADASSI                  ELISABETTA        19/08/1980 PG 26 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 22 MANINI                    SARA              19/02/1979 PG 24 2014   PGIS01100D PG L

A445 NORMALE                       NN 23 FESTA                     VERONICA MARIARCA 04/12/1981 NA 23 2014   PGIC862006 PG L

A545 NORMALE                       NN 1 MARCHIONNI                STEFANIA          17/01/1970 PG 87,5 2014   PGTD01000V PG Q

A545 NORMALE                       NN 2 PANEBIANCO                RAFFAELLA         25/05/1967 TR 83 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A545 NORMALE                       NN 3 DOMINICI                  MOIRA             23/02/1970 PG 71 2014   PGIS018008 PG L

A545 NORMALE                       NN 4 PESCI                     FRANCESCA         29/10/1976 AP 44 2014   PGIS03100P PG L

A545 NORMALE                       NN 5 PADULA                    LUIGINA           24/03/1979 MT 40,5 2014   PGIS01100D PG L

A545 NORMALE                       NN 6 PINCHI                    MARTA             09/09/1989 PG 33 2014   PGSD040009 PG L

A545 NORMALE                       NN 7 CARLETTI                  CINZIA            11/04/1975 PG 29 2014   PGRI01009N PG L

A545 NORMALE                       NN 8 DONATI                    ZOILA             06/08/1973 PG 27,5 2014   PGTD01000V PG L

A545 NORMALE                       NN 9 CAPITANI                  ALESSANDRA        30/09/1973 PG 24,5 2014   PGIS026007 PG L

AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 GOBBI                     MARTA             02/06/1977 PG 94,5 2014 P C PGIS014001 PG L

AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 GOBBI                     MARTA             02/06/1977 PG 94,5 2014 P C PGIS014001 PG L

AD00 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 GOBBI                     MARTA             02/06/1977 PG 94,5 2014 P C PGIS014001 PG L


